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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 45  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Barnard, Lauren            8 Mount Airy               28.69   10
  2 Thomas, Mykaila            8 Grace Brethren           28.70    8
  3 Boren, Jo                  8 Lakeland Christian       28.72    6
  4 Hudson, Shanel             8 Grace Brethren           29.41    4
  5 Goshorn, Erika             8 Lakeland Christian       32.44
  6 Human, Deanne              8 Eden Christian           33.11
  7 Lawrence, Denae            8 Robinson Twp             34.41
Section  2
  1 Smathers, Kaitlin          7 Madison Christian        31.34    2
  2 Laupp, Janessa             7 Erie First               31.66    1
  3 Pierce, Hannah             8 Madison Christian        32.56
  4 Cook, Dani                 8 Mount Airy               32.94
  5 Dyson, Mikaela             7 Madison Christian        33.60
  6 Goss, Jessica              7 Lakeland Christian       35.14
 -- Green, Hannah              7 Eden Christian              DQ
Section  3
  1 Sartoris, Grace            7 Eden Christian           33.50
  2 Smith, Laura               8 Robinson Twp             34.78
  3 Burgoon, Sarah             5 Mount Airy               36.47
  4 Eberling, Rachel           5 Minerva Area             37.31
  5 Scarbro, Brook               Calvary Baptist          37.81
  6 Morris, Sarah              8 Calvary Baptist          38.40
 -- Ball, Michaela             8 Minerva Area                DQ
Section  4
  1 Surface, Hannah            7 New Covenant             32.81
  1 Hodgson, Emily             7 Cornerstone OH           32.81
  3 Withers, Jeneni            7 Trinity Christian        32.88
  4 Kirkland, Faith            8 Trinity Christian        37.47
  5 Sestrich, Lauren           8 Trinity Christian        40.63
  6 O'Toole, Jacqueline        7 Robinson Twp             40.75
  7 Miller, Jordan             8 Cornerstone OH           44.63
 -- Ferraro, Lori              8 Erie First                  DQ

Event 45  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Barnard, Lauren            8 Mount Airy               28.69   1  10
  2 Thomas, Mykaila            8 Grace Brethren           28.70   1   8
  3 Boren, Jo                  8 Lakeland Christian       28.72   1   6
  4 Hudson, Shanel             8 Grace Brethren           29.41   1   4
  5 Smathers, Kaitlin          7 Madison Christian        31.34   2   2
  6 Laupp, Janessa             7 Erie First               31.66   2   1
  7 Goshorn, Erika             8 Lakeland Christian       32.44   1
  8 Pierce, Hannah             8 Madison Christian        32.56   2
  9 Surface, Hannah            7 New Covenant             32.81   4
  9 Hodgson, Emily             7 Cornerstone OH           32.81   4
 11 Withers, Jeneni            7 Trinity Christian        32.88   4
 12 Cook, Dani                 8 Mount Airy               32.94   2
 13 Human, Deanne              8 Eden Christian           33.11   1
 14 Sartoris, Grace            7 Eden Christian           33.50   3
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 15 Dyson, Mikaela             7 Madison Christian        33.60   2
 16 Lawrence, Denae            8 Robinson Twp             34.41   1
 17 Smith, Laura               8 Robinson Twp             34.78   3
 18 Goss, Jessica              7 Lakeland Christian       35.14   2
 19 Burgoon, Sarah             5 Mount Airy               36.47   3
 20 Eberling, Rachel           5 Minerva Area             37.31   3
 21 Kirkland, Faith            8 Trinity Christian        37.47   4
 22 Scarbro, Brook               Calvary Baptist          37.81   3
 23 Morris, Sarah              8 Calvary Baptist          38.40   3
 24 Sestrich, Lauren           8 Trinity Christian        40.63   4
 25 O'Toole, Jacqueline        7 Robinson Twp             40.75   4
 26 Miller, Jordan             8 Cornerstone OH           44.63   4
 -- Ball, Michaela             8 Minerva Area                DQ   3
 -- Ferraro, Lori              8 Erie First                  DQ   4
 -- Green, Hannah              7 Eden Christian              DQ   2


